The general layout of the property is likely to have been altered in the past in order to create the
current accommodation including the kitchen off the living room. The date of alterations is
unknown, however, is considered to be historic.

Estimated re-instatement cost (£) for insurance purposes

£260,000
TWO HUNDRED AND SIXTY THOUSAND POUNDS STERLING

Valuation (£) and market comments

£80,000
EIGHTY THOUSAND POUNDS STERLING

Report author: Michael McDade, MRICS

Company name: J & E Shepherd - Greenock

Address: 28 Westburn Street
Greenock
PA15 1RY

Signed: Electronically Signed: